2:20:04	02-24-200	<b>3</b> 4			
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C Patent and Trade	OMMERC Imark Offic
Tab settinos 🗢 🗢 🗢 🗸	10267640	5	<b>Y</b>	<b>v</b>	r
To the Honoraple Commissioner of Pa	atents and Trademarks: F	Please record th	ne attached origina	al documents or copy there	of
1 Name of conveying party(ies): Daniel J. Parker, Jamie D. Riddle and Greg Wray				eceiving party(ies) Services, Inc.	·
Additional namels) of conveying party(les) attache	ea?口Yes 菡No	Interna	Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:					
	🗅 Merger	Street	Address: One	Batesville Bou	levard
Security Agreement Change of Name Other		City: Batesville State: IN ZIP: 47006-7798			
Execution Date: 2/3/04 and 2/	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 디 Yes 전 No				
Execution Date:2/3/04 and 2/ 4. Application number(s) or patent num If this document is being filed togeth A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/192,035	Additional numbers	B. Pa	atent No.(s) a čá No	R/FINANCE	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Wayne L. Jacobs, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address: WOOD, HERRO		inclosed	-		
			uthorized to be	charged to deposit accou	unt
Street Address: 2700 Carew	Tower	8. Dep	osit account nun	nber:	
441 Vine Street			23-3000		
City: <u>Cincinnati</u> State:	OH <b>ZIP:</b> 45202	(Atta	ch duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit	account)
ale de Britania de Servicio	DO NOT	USE THIS SPAC	CE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and to the original document.	belief, the foregoing info	ormation with	ie and correct ar	any attached copy is a	
Name or Person Signing		Signature			Date
	Total number of pages includ		attachments, and d		واستثر بندر بدريد وروايي واري
1 all doc	ا به محمد به در مع <b>از مر بر مر به مع ومع از از برا</b> مراجع محمد به در مع <b>از مراجع از مراجع محمد باز در از مراجع از مراجع از مراجع از مراجع از مراجع از مراجع از مراجع</b>			PATENT	

REEL: 014991 FRAME: 0073

Witness my hand this day $\underline{4}$ of $\underline{4}$	, 2004.
Jamie D. Kintolle	_ Inventor.
Jamie D. Riddle	

Witness my hand this <u>4</u> day of <u>Feb</u>., 2004. \_\_\_\_\_ Inventor.

Indiana ; Kipley ;ss. STATE OF COUNTY OF

Notary Public

Beverly J. Lamping Notary Public State of Indiana Franklin Gounty My Commission Expires: 12-12-2007

COUNTY OF <u>Graphy</u> On this <u>H</u> day of <u>JUDUUUU</u>, 2004, before me personally appeared <u>Jamie D. Riddle</u>, to me known and known to me to be the <u>Inventor</u> aforesaid who duly acknowledged the signing of the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed and who executed the same for the uses and purposes therein specified.

Notary Public

) ss. COUNTY OF and , 2004, before me personally appeared day of 🖒 On this \_\_\_\_, to me known and known to me to be the <u>Inventor</u> aforesaid Greg Wray who duly acknowledged the signing of the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed and who executed the same for the uses and purposes therein specified.

Notary Public

**RECORDED: 02/20/2004** 

STATE OF <u></u>

STATE OF

liara)

) ss.